Dr Good !

Lecteur Derniére Période

Ensemble

OneNext

Femmes
Structure
100.0%

Pénétration
2.4%

ACP

AUDIENCE

Foyers CSP+

Milliers Structure Pénétration

295 100.0% 1.5%

Femme

Homme

100.0%

2.0%

183 61.0% 1.0%
112 38.0% 1.0%

15 a 24 ans
25 a 34 ans
35 a 49 ans
50 a 59 ans
60 ans et plus

Pcs individu

0.0%
7.0%
18.0%
29.0%
43.0%

0.0%
1.0%
1.0%
2.0%
3.0%

18 6.0% 0.0%
53 17.0% 1.0%
85 28.0% 1.0%
129 43.0% 2.0%
11 3.0% 1.0%

Affaires et cadres
Agriculteurs

Autres inactifs

Employés

Ouvriers

Petits patrons

Professions intermédiaires

Retraités

9.0%
1.0%
8.0%
22.0%
2.0%
1.0%
12.0%
42.0%

2.0%
4.0%
1.0%
2.0%
1.0%
1.0%
2.0%
3.0%

104 35.0% 1.0%
27 9.0% 0.0%
33 11.0% 2.0%

- 0.0% 0.0%
19 6.0% 1.0%

100 33.0% 1.0%

12 3.0% 1.0%

Agglo. + 100 000 hab
Agglo. 20 000 a 100 000 hab
Agglo. - 20 000 hab

Agglo. paris

Communes rurales

ACPM/OneNext

2024-S1
Ensemble Hommes
Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers Structure Pénétration Milliers
993 100.0% 1.8% 331 100.0% 1.3% 662
662 66.0% 2.0% - B B 662
331 33.0% 1.0% 331 100.0% 1.0% -
83 8.0% 1.0% 77 23.0% 1.0% 5
77 7.0% 1.0% 26 7.0% 0.0% 52
164 16.0% 1.0% 40 12.0% 0.0% 124
279 28.0% 2.0% 84 25.0% 1.0% 195
390 39.0% 2.0% 104 31.0% 1.0% 286
112 11.0% 1.0% 49 14.0% 1.0% 64
8 0.0% 1.0% - - - 8
147 14.0% 1.0% 92 27.0% 2.0% 55
171 17.0% 2.0% 24 7.0% 1.0% 146
37 3.0% 0.0% 20 6.0% 0.0% 17
21 2.0% 1.0% 11 3.0% 0.0% 10
114 11.0% 1.0% 33 10.0% 0.0% 81
383 38.0% 2.0% 102 30.0% 1.0% 281
325 32.0% 2.0% 92 27.0% 1.0% 233
118 11.0% 1.0% 30 9.0% 0.0% 87
149 15.0% 1.0% 69 20.0% 1.0% 79
184 18.0% 2.0% 75 22.0% 1.0% 108
218 22.0% 1.0% 64 19.0% 1.0% 154
2024-S1

35.0%
13.0%
12.0%
16.0%
23.0%

2.0%
2.0%
1.0%
2.0%
2.0%

102 34.0% 1.0%
32 10.0% 1.0%
44 14.0% 1.0%
82 27.0% 1.0%
36 12.0% 0.0%
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